全国统一服务热线：400-700-9997
Y7/1-03V3.1
新能源汽车电控系统
DA200
AC servo system
1 2
DA200 AC Servo System
Content

2500-wire, 17/23 bit
photoelectric encoder
Rotary
trans.
Standard
Bus
Customized
Pulse
DA200 AC Servo System
15
H
D W1
W
B2B1
A
SV-DA200-0R1-2 0.1 1.3 A
SV-DA200-0R2-2 0.2 1.8 A
SV-DA200-0R4-2 0.4 2.8 A
SV-DA200-0R7-2 0.75 4.5 B
SV-DA200-1R0-2 1.0 5 B
SV-DA200-1R5-2 1.5 7.6 B
SV-DA200-2R0-2 2.0 10 D
SV-DA200-3R0-2 3.0 13 D
SV-DA200-4R4-2 4.4 16.5 D
SV-DA200-1R0-4 1.0 3.5 B
SV-DA200-1R5-4 1.5 4.5 B
SV-DA200-2R0-4 2.0 6.5 C
SV-DA200-3R0-4 3.0 8.5 C
SV-DA200-4R4-4 4.4 12 D
SV-DA200-5R5-4 5.5 16 D
SV-DA200-7R5-4 7.5 25 F
SV-DA200-011-4 11.0 33 F
SV-DA200-015-4 15.0 50 F2
SV-DA200-022-4 22.0 66 G
SV-DA200-0R1-2 / 60Ω
SV-DA200-0R2-2 / 60Ω
SV-DA200-0R4-2 / 60Ω
SV-DA200-0R7-2 30Ω60W 30Ω

(2):17-bit single-turn absolute value encoder belongs to a separate series
with different dimensions and parameters, only electromagnet brake is used.
Please pay attention to corresponding series when selecting models.
(3): 40-base motor, support 2500-wire and 17-bit absolute value encoder only.
(4): No need to fill in when selecting models for the first time.
In addition: Non 17-bit single-turn absolute 40/60-base motor supports
permanent magnet brake only.
0~45°C
-20~80°C
90%RH≤
≤5.88m/s , 10~60Hz
IP20
DA200 AC Servo System
19
(kW) (A) (Nm)  (Nm)  (rpm)  (rpm)  (kg.cm2)  (V) (kg)
SV-ML04-0R1G-2-□A□ 0.1 0.6 1.2 0.32 0.64
3000 6000
0.051/0.055
220
0.47/0.67
SV-ML06-0R2G-2-□A□ 0.2 1.2 3.6 0.64 1.91 0.175/0.22 1.16/1.66
SV-ML06-0R4G-2-□A□ 0.4 2.8 8.4 1.27 3.9 0.29/0.33 1.6/2.1
SV-ML08-0R7G-2-□A□ 0.75 4.5 13.5 2.39 7.2 1.28/1.51 3.0/3.5
SV-MM11-0R8E-2-□A□ 0.8 3.5 10.5 4 12
2000 3000
5.4/6.7
220
6/7.7
SV-MM11-1R2E-2-□A□ 1.2 4.5 13.5 6 18 7.6/8.9 7.9/9.6
SV-MM11-1R2G-2-□A□ 1.2 5 15 4 12
3000 4000
5.4/6.7 6/7.7
SV-MM11-1R5G-2-□A□ 1.5 6 18 5 15 6.3/7.6 6.8/8.5
SV-MM11-1R8G-2-□A□ 1.8 6 18 6 18 7.6/8.9 7.9/9.6
SV-MM13-1R0E-2-□A□ 1 4.8 14.4 4.78 14.3
2000 3000
6.4/8.3 5.8/7.5
SV-MM13-1R5E-2-□A□ 1.5 7.6 22.8 7.16 21.4 9.3/11.2 7.1/8.8
SV-MM13-2R0E-2-□A□ 2 9.5 28.5 9.55 28.6 12.2/14.1 8.4/10.1
SV-MM13-3R0E-2-□A□ 3 13.6 40.8 14.3 42 18/19.9 10.8/12.5
SV-MM13-1R0E-4-□A□ 1 2.8 8.4 4.78 14.3 6.4/8.3
380
5.8/7.5
SV-MM13-1R5E-4-□A□ 1.5 4.5 13.5 7.16 21.4 9.3/11.2 7.1/8.8
SV-MM13-2R0E-4-□A□ 2 5.5 16.5 9.55 28.6 12.2/14.1 8.4/10.1
SV-MM13-3R0E-4-□A□ 3 7.8 23.4 14.3 42 18/19.9 10.8/12.5
SV-MM18-3R0B-2-□A□ 3 12 29.7 19 47
1500 2000
70/74
220
20.5/25
SV-MM18-4R4B-2-□A□ 4.4 16 39.7 27 67 97/101 25.5/30
SV-MM18-3R0B-4-□A□ 3z 7.5 18.7 19 47 70/74
380
20.5/25
SV-MM18-4R4B-4-□A□ 4.4 10 25 27 67 97/101 25.5/30
SV-MM18-5R5B-4-□A□ 5.5 12 24 35 70 86/127 30.5/35.7
SV-MM18-7R5B-4-□A□ 7.5 20 40 48 96 168/179 40/46.5
SV-SM18-7R5B-4-□A□ 7.5 24 62 48 120 1500 3000 190/201 380 46/52.5
SV-MH06-0R4G-2-□A□  0.4 2.8 8.4 1.27 3.81
3000 6000
0.67/0.77
220
2.0/2.2
SV-MH08-0R7G-2-□A□ 0.75 4.5 13.5 2.39 7.2 2.5/2.73 3.3/3.8
SV-MH13-0R8B-2-□A□ 0.85 5.5 16.5 5.41 16.2
1500 2000
13.4/15.4 6.6/8.3
SV-MH13-1R3B-2-□A□ 1.3 8.2 24.6 8.34 25 23.4/25.4 9.3/11
SV-MH13-0R8B-4-□A□ 0.85 3.2 9.6 5.41 16.2 13.4/15.4
380
6.6/8.3
SV-MH13-1R3B-4-□A□ 1.3 4.8 14.4 8.34 25 23.4/25.4 9.3/11
SV-MH20-011B-4-□A□ 11 22.7 69 70 175 98.3/106.3 49/66
SV-MH20-015B-4-□A□ 15 42.5 107 95.5 240 119/127 56/73
SV-SH26-022B-4-□A□ 22 61 153 140 350 390/412 103/133
Class F(155℃)
IP65
(kW) (A)
SV-ML04-0R1G-2-3A□ 0.1 1.1 3.3 0.32 0.96 3000 6000 0.036/0.037
220
0.47/0.67
SV-ML06-0R2G-2-3A□ 0.2 1.2 3.6 0.64 1.92
3000 5000
0.176/0.179 1.01/1.4
SV-ML06-0R4G-2-3A□ 0.4 2.3 6.9 1.27 3.81 0.3/0.302 1.37/1.78
SV-ML08-0R7G-2-3A□ 0.75 4.3 12.9 2.5 7.5 1.015/1.018 2.5/3.4
SV-MM13-1R0E-2-3A□ 1 4.72 14.2 4.77 14.3
2000 3000
8.71/8.72
220
6.41/7.94
SV-MM13-1R5E-2-3A□ 1.5 6.87 20.6 7.16 21.5 12.08/12.1 7.9/9.4
SV-MM13-2R0E-2-3A□ 2 9.18 27.5 9.55 28.6 17.14/17.16 10.12/11.67
SV-MM13-3R0E-2-3A□ 3 12.95 38.85 14.3 42.9 25.58/25.59 13.8/15.4
SV-MM13-1R0E-4-3A□ 1 2.5 7.5 4.77 14.3 8.71/8.72
380
6.41/7.94
SV-MM13-1R5E-4-3A□ 1.5 4.1 12.3 7.16 21.5 12.08/12.1 7.9/9.4
SV-MM13-2R0E-4-3A□ 2 6.5 19.5 9.55 28.6 17.14/17.16 10.12/11.67
SV-MM13-3R0E-4-3A□ 3 9.6 28.8 14.3 42.9 25.58/25.59 13.8/15.4
Class F(155℃)
IP65
20
Technical parameters of servo motor

（0V~+10V）
Speed monitor output
Torque monitor output
Note: User power
Reverse drive disable
c
Electro-gear selection 1
Electro-gear selection 2
DA200 AC Servo System
37
(V) (kW)
(A)
(kW)
(A)
220V
220 0.1 SV-ML04-0R1G-2-XXX-XXXX 0.6 SV-DA200-0R1-2-XX-XXXX 0.1 1.3 DBEL-15-XX-A0-0000 DAML-075-XX-AB0-00
220 0.2 SV-ML06-0R2G-2-XXX-XXXX 1.2 SV-DA200-0R2-2-XX-XXXX 0.2 1.8 DBEL-15-XX-A0-0000 DAML-075-XX-AB0-00
220 0.4 SV-ML06-0R4G-2-XXX-XXXX 2.8 SV-DA200-0R4-2-XX-XXXX 0.4 3.3 DBEL-15-XX-A0-0000 DAML-075-XX-AB0-00
220 0.75 SV-ML08-0R7G-2-XXX-XXXX 4.5 SV-DA200-0R7-2-XX-XXXX 0.75 4.5 DBEL-15-XX-A0-0000 DAML-075-XX-AB0-00
220 1 SV-MM13-1R0E-2-XXX-XXXX 4.8 SV-DA200-1R0-2-XX-XXXX 1 5 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-150-XX-BB0-00
220 1.5 SV-MM13-1R5E-2-XXX-XXXX 7.6 SV-DA200-1R5-2-XX-XXXX 1.5 7.6 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-150-XX-BB0-00
220 2 SV-MM13-2R0E-2-XXX-XXXX 9.5 SV-DA200-2R0-2-XX-XXXX 2 10 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DBML-250-XX-BW0-00
220 3 SV-MM13-3R0E-2-XXX-XXXX 13.6 SV-DA200-3R0-2-XX-XXXX 3 13 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DBML-250-XX-BW0-00
220 4.4 SV-MM18-4R4B-2-XXX-XXXX 16 SV-DA200-4R4-2-XX-XXXX 4.4 16.5 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DBML-250-XX-BW0-00
400V
400 1 SV-MM13-1R0E-4-XXX-XXXX 2.8 SV-DA200-1R0-4-XX-XXXX 1 3.5 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-150-XX-BB0-00
400 1.5 SV-MM13-1R5E-4-XXX-XXXX 4.5 SV-DA200-1R5-4-XX-XXXX 1.5 4.5 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-150-XX-BB0-00
400 2 SV-MM13-2R0E-4-XXX-XXXX 5.5 SV-DA200-2R0-4-XX-XXXX 2 6.5 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-150-XX-BB0-00
400 3 SV-MM13-3R0E-4-XXX-XXXX 7.8 SV-DA200-3R0-4-XX-XXXX 3 8.5 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-150-xx-BB0-00
400 4.4 SV-MM18-4R4B-4-XXX-XXXX 10 SV-DA200-4R4-4-XX-XXXX 4.4 12 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DBML-250-XX-BW0-00
400 5.5 SV-MM18-5R5B-4-XXX-XXXX 12 SV-DA200-5R5-4-XX-XXXX 5.5 16 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DBML-250-XX-BW0-00
400 7.5 SV-MM18-7R5B-4-XXX-XXXX 20 SV-DA200-7R5-4-XX-XXXX 7.5 25 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DBML-400-XX-BW0-00
400 11 SV-MH20-011B-4-XXX-XXXX 22.7 SV-DA200-011-4-XX-XXXX 11 33 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-10R-XX-SS0-00
400 15 SV-MH20-015B-4-XXX-XXXX 42.5 SV-DA200-015-4-XX-XXXX 15 50 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-10R-XX-SS0-00
400 22 SV-SH26-022B-4-XXX-XXXX 61 SV-DA200-022-4-XX-XXXX 22 66 DBEL-15-XX-B0-0000 DAML-10R-XX-SS0-00
38
PLC
●
●